Lenze150 Kleinantriebe en 09/02
3
Technical data
DC permanent magnet motors
Description
DC permanent magnet motors have a torque-speed char-
acteristic with shunt characteristic.  Thanks to a specific
dimensioning of the armature winding (copper filling factor)

600 160 3000 1.91 13.120.75.1.3._ IEC71B3
13.120.75.1.2._ IEC71B14C105
Selection tables and order information
B-side design: 0 = without attachments 84
1 = with brake 1) 2)
4 = with DC tacho 1)
5 = with AC tacho 1)
6 = for tacho attachment 1)
7 = for brake attachment 1)
Rated armature voltage: 24 V
180 V
Enclosure: IP54
IP55
Motor connection: Kabel
Terminal box
Cable/Terminal box position: 90 table 1, figure 1 1     2 3     4
Text: Quantity:
Price/unit:
Additional order information Note Selection/Please
Page mark with a cross
Bold and underlined = series
1) Not for size 35
2) Please specifiy the brake connection voltage in your order.
– 24 V DC cable connection
– 205 V DC cable connection
Lenze 155
f f1 g g1 g2 h i2 k l*) l1 l2 m n p s s1 t u w1 Weight
max. app.kg
71 - 32 - 24 20 59 5.5 - 18
- 2.5
54 62 -
- 33.5
172 31
- - - - M4
- -
-
1.4
96 - 45 - 40 28 80 5.5 - 23
- 2.5
70 84.5 45
- 32.5
186.5 29
- - - - M4
- -
-
2.4
112 - 56 - 60 34 96 6.5 - 36
- 213 20 3.5 14 - 10.2 3
-
2.5
- 20 - - - -
M5
-
-
80 95 45
-
3.7
- 2.5 - 23 216 23 3 16 - - - - M5 12.5 4 -
3 M6
137 - 63 - 67 42 112 9 - 40
- -
- 2.5 - 23
259.5 23
3 16 - - - - M5
12.5 4
-
3
98 115 45
M6
8